CITY OF PATASKALA, OHIO

City of Pataskala Administrative Offices www.cityofpataskalaohio.gov



621 West Broad Street Suite 2B Pataskala, Ohio 43062 Telephone: 740-927-2021 Fax: 740-927-0228

PUBLIC NOTICE

ORDINANCE 2017-4287 An ordinance to approve current replacement pages to the Pataskala Codified Ordinances. Passed June 5, 2017

RESOLUTION 2017-041 A resolution authorizing and directing the City Administrator to execute an amendment to the Strand Associates' Water Distribution System Study Contract. Passed June 5, 2017

RESOLUTION 2017-042 A resolution authorizing and directing the City Administrator to enter into a contract with Prime Engineering to provide construction administration and inspection services for the 2017 Roadway Improvements Program (RAMP). Passed June 5, 2017

RESOLUTION 2017-043 A resolution authorizing and directing the City Administrator to advertise, receive, and review bids for construction of the Columbia Road Culvert Replacement Project. Passed June 5, 2017

RESOLUTION 2017-044 A resolution authorizing and directing the City Administrator to execute a contract with Strand Associates, Inc. to complete a Storm Water Improvements Study for the Graham Road/Kylemore Subdivision Improvements Project.

Passed June 5, 2017

Kathy M. Hoskinson Clerk of Council